
Reg tho, BAITA 

00rs irafAS 

Mr. K.P. SONEKAR 
PRESIDENT 

SR NAME 
No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

Ravi Jnstitute of Diploma in Phmacy 

The mecting for the constitution of Anti- ragging Committee was held at the office of the 
Principal sir on dated 13/os/2s Staff, students, and parent's representative were nominated 
in the mecting. The following selected members for Anti-ragging Committee were 
present 

Mahadula, Devi Road, Koradi, Ta. Karnptee, Dist. Nagpur -441111 
Website : www.ridp.org.in email : ridp0496@gmail.com 

Approved by : PCA. NEW DELHL GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA, D.T.E. MUMBAI. 

ATItated to - Maharashtra State EBoard of Technical Education, Mumnbai. 

MEMBER 

Dr.C.B.Chauriya 

Mr. �J. Thawale 

opathan 
phayfonde Sis 

Mrs. P.P.Darekar 

RAVI BAHU UDDESHIYA SHAIKSHANNK SANSTHA 5 
Founder -Late Shri P.B. Sonekar (Dalit Mitra) 

Mrs. L.M.Daware 

Mrs.R.S.Sambare 

Mrs. T. S. Patil 

Mr. Ashlesh Thaware 

Ms. Samiksha Dani 

10| Mr. Ganesh Dani 

OF DESIGNATION 

Mr. Shankar Thaware 

Mr. M. P. SONEKAR 
SECRETARY 

ANTIRAGGING COMMITTEE 

Chairman 

Civíl and Police 
Representative 

Local Media 

Representative 

Non-Governing 
Organízation 
Representative 

Faculty 
Representative 

Non-Teaching 
Representative 

Student 

Representative 

Student Guardian 

Representative 

CONTACT 
NO. 
9423401525 

9822699126 

9730762084 

9766067802 Koradips.ngp@gmail.com 

8788308489 

7057990586 

9322507 103 

9370647036 

9145430032 

8805758501 

E-MAIL 

KORAD 

Dr. C. B. CHAURIYA 

8830484110 leenadaware028@gmail.com 

RMAC 

Ph No. 7109-29%424 

Mob. 9881102291 

pate :. 

cbchauriya@gmail.com 

PRINCIPAL. 

dínkarthawale @rediffmail.com 

darekar.pooja28@gmail.com 

sambarerani92@gmail.com 

tp25941@gmail.com 

thawareashlesh @gmail.com 

samikshadani9@ gmail.com 

ganeshdani@gmail.com 

shankarthaware@gmail.com 

SIGN 

Gaat 

PRINCIPAL 
Rai te ofDipioma in PhaPNAEY 

alhaa, Devi Road, Koradi, 
Nagr-tt 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

