



Ravi Institute of Diploma in Pharmacy

Mahadula, Devi Road, Koradi, Ta. Kamptee, Dist. Nagpur - 441111

Website : www.ridp.org.in email : ridp0496@gmail.com

Approved by : P.C.I. NEW DELHI, GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA, D.T.E. MUMBAI.
Affiliated to - Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education, Mumbai.

Mr. K. P. SONEKAR
PRESIDENT

Mr. M. P. SONEKAR
SECRETARY

Dr. C. B. CHAURIYA
PRINCIPAL

Ref. No. RIDP/0496/2526-3350(A)

Date : 13/08/2025

ANTIRAGGING COMMITTEE

The meeting for the constitution of Anti-ragging Committee was held at the office of the Principal sir on dated 13/08/25 Staff, students, and parent's representative were nominated in the meeting. The following selected members for Anti-ragging Committee were present

SR No	NAME OF MEMBER	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO.	E-MAIL	SIGN
1	Dr.C.B.Chauriya	Chairman	9423401525	cbchauriya@gmail.com	
2	Mr. Popatrao Dhadonde Sir	Civil and Police Representative	9766067602	Koradips.ngp@gmail.com	
3	Mr. D.J. Thaware	Local Media Representative	9822699126	dinkarthawale@rediffmail.com	
4	Mrs. P.P.Darekar	Non-Governing Organization Representative	9730762084	darekar.pooja28@gmail.com	
5	Mrs. L.M.Daware	Faculty Representative	8830484110	leenadaware028@gmail.com	
6	Mrs.R.S.Sambare		8788308489	sambarerani92@gmail.com	
5	Mrs. T. S. Patil	Non-Teaching Representative	7057990586	tp25941@gmail.com	
7	Mr. Ashlesh Thaware	Student Representative	9322507103	thawareashlesh@gmail.com	
8	Ms. Samiksha Dani		9370647036	samikshadani9@gmail.com	
9	Mr. Shankar Thaware	Student Guardian Representative	9145430032	shankarthaware@gmail.com	
10	Mr. Ganesh Dani		8805758501	ganeshdani@gmail.com	



PRINCIPAL

Ravi Institute of Diploma in Pharmacy,
Mahadula, Devi Road, Koradi,
Dist. Nagpur - 441111